Date

January 7, 2016
January 21, 2016
February 4, 2016
February 18, 2016
March 3, 2016
March 17, 2016
April 7, 2016
April 21, 2016
May 5, 2016
May 19, 2016
June 2, 2016
June 16, 2016
July 7, 2016
July 21, 2016
August 4, 2016
August 18, 2016
September 1, 2016
September 15, 2016
October 6, 2016
October 20, 2016
November 3, 2016
November 17, 2016
December 1, 2016
December 15, 2016

2016 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF MEETING

BLACKWELL MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

Time

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m,
6:00 p.m,
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m,
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m,
6:00 p.m.

To be completed by person filling notice:

Name: { HQHQ!Q M(g“mgggf Title: @:‘LqC/Cf

Address: 0/23] LJ E)facéale[/

Filed in the Office of the City Clerk on l

Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Counci! Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Council Room
Cauncil Room
Council Room

Place of Meeting

221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Biackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell

221 W Blackweli”

221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell
221 W Blackwell

Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
‘Blackweli, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631
Blackwell, Ok 74631

Phone No

5

| City Qerk

*MUST BE FILED PRIOR TO DECEMBER 15, 2015. TITLE 25 0.S., SECTION 311

Olg at

S3-7250
Ja. Dpm.

RECEIVED
DEC 16 2015

‘ OMA SECRETARY
OKLAH OF STATE




	m:\Meetings\002149\0388331512171310.tif

